36
Transparenta
SS-4020 2.0 4.0 25
SS-4030 3.0 4.0 25
SS-5020 2.0 5.0 25
SS-5025 2.5 5.0 25
SS-5030 3.0 5.0 25
SS-6030 3.0 6.0 25
58-39162 3.5 6.5 25
SS-6040 4.0 6.0 25
SS-7040 4.0 7.0 25
58-39161 4.5 7.5 25
SS-8040 4.0 8.0 25
SS-8050 5.0 8.0 25
58-39160 5.5 8.5 25
SS-8060 6.0 8.0 25
SS-9050 5.0 9.0 25
SS-9060 6.0 9.0 25
58-39163 6.5 9.5 25
SS-10050 5.0 10.0 25
SS-10060 6.0 10.0 25
SS-10070 7.0 10.0 25
58-39159 7.5 10.5 25
SS-10080 8.0 10.0 25
SS-11070 7.0 11.0 25
SS-11080 8.0 11.0 25
SS-12060 6.0 12.0 25
SS-12080 8.0 12.0 25
SS-12090 9.0 12.0 25
SS-120100 10.0 12.0 25
SS-13080 8.0 13.0 25
SS-14080 8.0 14.0 25
SS-140100 10.0 14.0 25
SS-150100 10.0 15.0 25
SS-160100 10.0 16.0 25
SS-160120 12.0 16.0 25
SS-180100 10.0 18.0 25
SS-180130 13.0 18.0 25
SS-190160 16.0 19.0 25
SS-200150 15.0 20.0 25
SS-220160 16.0 22.0 25
SS-220190 19.0 22.0 25
SS-230150 15.0 23.0 25
SS-240180 18.0 24.0 25
SS-250160 16.0 25.0 25
SS-250200 20.0 25.0 25
SS-270200 20.0 27.0 25
SS-320250 25.0 32.0 25
Silikonsnöre +260°C
Andra dimensioner på begäran.
58-SN010 1.0 25.0
35-UC0070 1.8 30.5
58-SN020 2.0 25.0
35-UC0093 2.4 30.5
35-UC0103 2.6 30.5
58-SN030 3.0 25.0
35-UC0125 3.2 30.5
58-SN035 3.5 25.0
58-SN040 4.0 25.0
35-UC0156 4.0 30.5
35-UC0187 4.7 30.5
58-SN050 5.0 25.0
58-SN053 5.3 25.0
35-UC0210 5.3 30.5
58-SN057 5.7 25.0
58-SN060 6.0 25.0
35-UC0250 6.4 30.5
58-SN070 7.0 25.0
35-UC0275 7.0 30.5
35-UC0312 7.9 30.5
58-SN080 8.0 25.0
58-SN084 8.4 25.0
58-SN090 9.0 25.0
35-UC0375 9.5 15.3
58-SN100 10.0 25.0
35-UC0437 11.0 15.3
58-SN110 11.0 25.0
58-SN120 12.0 25.0
35-UC0500 12.7 15.3
58-SN130 13.0 25.0
58-SN140 14.0 25.0
35-UC0562 14.3 15.3
58-SN150 15.0 10.0
58-SN160 16.0 10.0
58-SN190 19.0 10.0
58-SN250 25.0 10.0
Silikonslang +260°C
Kan även fås i kapade bitar på begäran.
DUK, PROFIL, SLANG tel 031-748 55 30
Artikelnummer ID